SGA Election | Kansas State University

KANSAS STATE
UNIVERSITY

2/15/17, Feb 15, 2017 - 6:03 PM

All Elections [/Election/admin/ElectionListing.do] / 2017 SGA Primary Election / Results

2017 SGA Primary Election Results

Student Body President Primary

Total number of voters on ballot: 3286

Student Body President

Total number of votes for this office: 3270
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Candidates

Jack Ayres

Matt Mindrup
Sarah McDermott
Phillip Winter
Zachary Finch
Alexander Carro
Brittney Lane Mackey
Frank Burdolski
Jacob Modlin
Andrew Zinman
Dongam Jeong

Lucas Renz

https://sgaelections.k-state.edu/Election/admin/ElectionResults.do?action=open&electionld=1711
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Votes

1263

1215

638

34

13

11

10

Percentage
38.62 %
37.16
19.51
1.04
0.4
0.34
0.31
0.24
0.21
0.12
0.12

0.12
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Stepan Dilkes 4 0.12
Ryan Burns 3 0.09
Derek Davidson 2 0.06
Jameson Brehm 2 0.06
Jordan Eriksen 2 0.06
Juan Barrios Caballero 2 0.06
Neel Ganta 2 0.06
Victor Valdez-Herrera 2 0.06
Aanya Stensrud 1 0.03
Alonso Talamantes 1 0.03
Brandon Fabac 1 0.03
Breanna Sundeen 1 0.03
Brooks Elder 1 0.03
Cameron Nardini 1 0.03
Casey Richards 1 0.03
Catherine Gutman 1 0.03
Christopher Robinson 1 0.03
Cole Browning 1 0.03
Collin Just 1 0.03
Connor Bobb 1 0.03
Haleigh Fuller 1 0.03
Hayden Walker 1 0.03
Jacob LeCluyse 1 0.03
Jacob Lorenzen 1 0.03
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James Brown 1 0.03
Jaran Hedstrom 1 0.03
Jason Messner 1 0.03
Jose Espinola Lopez 1 0.03
Joshua Fatkin 1 0.03
Leah Siebert 1 0.03
Luke Stegeman 1 0.03
Marron Kleymann 1 0.03
Mary Abounabhan 1 0.03
Megan Starr 1 0.03
Mi Kim 1 0.03
Michael O’Laughlin 1 0.03
Mitchell Duer 1 0.03
Nathaniel Ernst 1 0.03
Preston Miller 1 0.03
Rhett Pierce 1 0.03
Robert Perry 1 0.03
Ronald Nauta 1 0.03
Samuel Jung 1 0.03
Samuel Nelson 1 0.03
Simon Bondank 1 0.03
Stephen Caffera 1 0.03
Tanner Chadd 1 0.03
Thomas Mallinson 1 0.03
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